
A&S Media Report - 4/14/2023
04/08/2023 - 04/14/2023
552 external media stories tracked
6 press release tip sheets distributed
16 Cornell Chronicle stories
1 Internal Cornell Platform story
2 Cornell Daily Sun stories
17 A&S Website stories
30 Tweets
2 Facebook posts
2 Instagram posts

Humanities and Arts

In military drills with Cambodia, China aims to counter shift towards US,
say analysts

04/08/2023
South China Morning Post and 2 other media outlets
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Cornell Professor Explains Why We Need Dark Humor in the Fight Against
Climate Change

04/08/2023
Cracked and 29 other media outlets
Related People: Aaron Sachs
Related Department or Program: History

https://www.scmp.com/news/china/military/article/3216329/military-drills-cambodia-china-aims-counter-shift-towards-us-say-analysts
https://www.scmp.com/news/china/military/article/3216329/military-drills-cambodia-china-aims-counter-shift-towards-us-say-analysts
https://www.cracked.com/article_37553_cornell-professor-explains-why-we-need-dark-humor-in-the-fight-against-climate-change.html
https://www.cracked.com/article_37553_cornell-professor-explains-why-we-need-dark-humor-in-the-fight-against-climate-change.html


From Dr. Fauci to 'Succession:' A peek into the lives of two alumni
filmmakers

04/10/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Austin Bunn , Scott Ferguson ’82, Michael Kantor ’83, Molly Ryan
Related Department or Program: Cornell Cinema, Performing and Media Arts

Intelligence leak creates significant problems on and off the battlefield

04/10/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Novelist Kamila Shamsie to speak on history, memory

04/10/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Iftikhar Dadi
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Russian State TV Reacts Badly to Discussions of U.S. Intel Leaks

04/11/2023
Newsweek and 26 other media outlets
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Book examines the mainline Christian ‘Worship Wars’

04/11/2023
A&S Communications
Related People:  Deb Justice
Related Department or Program: Music

Understanding history of anti-semitism can help us today

04/11/2023

https://as.cornell.edu/news/dr-fauci-succession-peek-lives-two-alumni-filmmakers
https://as.cornell.edu/news/dr-fauci-succession-peek-lives-two-alumni-filmmakers
https://as.cornell.edu/news/intelligence-leak-creates-significant-problems-and-battlefield
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2023/04/novelist-kamila-shamsie-speak-history-memory
https://www.newsweek.com/russia-ukraine-kremlin-leaks-intel-state-tv-reacts-badly-1793558
https://as.cornell.edu/news/book-examines-mainline-christian-worship-wars
https://as.cornell.edu/news/understanding-history-anti-semitism-can-help-us-today


A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Jewish Studies Program, Near Eastern Studies

Maggie Smith Interviewed by Amy Reardon

04/11/2023
Bomb and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

New Beebe Lake seating area honors Hu Shih

04/12/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Hu Shih 1914
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Philosophy

Kneel before the eel (audio)

04/14/2023
Australia Broadcast Corp. Radio National and 11 other media outlets
Related People: John Wyatt Greenlee
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Medieval Studies
Program

Students can sign up for minor in public history

04/15/2023
A&S Communications
Related People:  Stephen Vider , Derek Chang, Denise Green , Ally Knapp ’24
Related Department or Program: History, Feminist, Gender and Sexuality
Studies Program

6 tricks that will help you win any argument

04/15/2023
Business News and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Mike Fontaine

https://bombmagazine.org/articles/maggie-smith-interviewed/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-beebe-lake-seating-area-honors-hu-shih
https://www.abc.net.au/radionational/programs/what-the-duck/what-the-duck!/102056784
https://as.cornell.edu/news/students-can-sign-minor-public-history
https://biz.crast.net/6-tricks-that-will-help-you-win-any-argument/


Related Department or Program: Classics

Sciences and Math

Researchers capture first atomic-scale images depicting early stages of
particle accelerator film formation

04/08/2023
Phys.org and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Ritchie Patterson
Related Department or Program: Physics

Caltech observatory ready for removal from Mauna Kea

04/09/2023
Honolulu Star Advertiser
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Astronomy , Fred Young Submillimeter
Telescope

$9.5M to fund chronic fatigue syndrome research

04/11/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Andrew Grimson
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

Humans need Earth-like ecosystem for deep-space living

04/12/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Morgan Irons, Carl Sagan Institute fellow
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute

Physicists take step toward fault-tolerant quantum computing

04/12/2023
Cornell Chronicle

https://phys.org/news/2023-04-capture-atomic-scale-images-depicting-early.html
https://phys.org/news/2023-04-capture-atomic-scale-images-depicting-early.html
https://www.staradvertiser.com/2023/04/09/hawaii-news/caltech-observatory-ready-for-removal-from-mauna-kea/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/95m-fund-chronic-fatigue-syndrome-research
https://as.cornell.edu/news/humans-need-earth--ecosystem-deep-space-living
https://as.cornell.edu/news/physicists-take-step-toward-fault-tolerant-quantum-computing


Related People: Eun-Ah Kim Yuri Lensky, former Bethe/Wilkins/Kavli Institute at
Cornell (KIC) postdoctoral fellow in physics
Related Department or Program: Physics

Physicists take step toward fault-tolerant quantum computing

04/12/2023
Phys.org and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Eun-Ah Kim
Related Department or Program: Physics

The 100 most influential people of 2023

04/13/2023
Time Magazine and 61 other media outlets
Related People: Britney Schmidt
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS, Carl Sagan Institute

Britney Schmidt named one of Time’s 100 most influential people

04/13/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Britney Schmidt
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute, CCAPS

Social Sciences

'Russia will...': Ex-CEA Kaushik Basu explains implications of oil supply cut
by OPEC+

04/09/2023
Business Today and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Sociology research centerpiece of comedic video 

04/10/2023
A&S Communications

https://phys.org/news/2023-04-physicists-fault-tolerant-quantum.html
https://time.com/collection/100-most-influential-people-2023/6270462/britney-schmidt-and-peter-davis/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/britney-schmidt-named-one-times-100-most-influential-people
https://www.businesstoday.in/latest/economy/story/russia-will-ex-cea-kaushik-basu-explains-implications-of-oil-supply-cut-by-opec-376650-2023-04-09
https://www.businesstoday.in/latest/economy/story/russia-will-ex-cea-kaushik-basu-explains-implications-of-oil-supply-cut-by-opec-376650-2023-04-09
https://as.cornell.edu/news/sociology-research-centerpiece-comedic-video


Related People: Cristobal Young
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Donald Trump's shadow over Washington, U.S. grows longer with
indictment

04/10/2023
Newsday
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

The ‘sport-ish’ George Santos

04/11/2023
The Hill
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

Despite lasting peace, legacy of trauma in Northern Ireland remains

04/11/2023
A&S Communications
Related People:  Anil Menon, Klarman fellow
Related Department or Program: Government

Experts pour cold water on Tunisia BRICS ‘bid,’ as country rejects IMF

04/11/2023
Al-Monitor and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Alexandra Blackman
Related Department or Program: Government

How to Avoid a War With China

04/12/2023
New York Times and 13 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

https://www.newsday.com/long-island/politics/trump-indict-mccarthy-2024-dm91mfp4
https://www.newsday.com/long-island/politics/trump-indict-mccarthy-2024-dm91mfp4
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/3943104-the-sport-ish-george-santos/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/despite-lasting-peace-legacy-trauma-northern-ireland-remains
https://www.al-monitor.com/originals/2023/04/experts-pour-cold-water-tunisia-brics-bid-country-rejects-imf
https://www.nytimes.com/2023/04/12/opinion/china-usa-war-avoid.html


Lauren Boebert Boasts of Record Hearings Despite 'Very Little to Show'

04/12/2023
Newsweek and 4 other media outlets
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

Governments worldwide attempting to regulate generative AI

04/12/2023
Tech Target and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Biden says he's expanding health care access for immigrants brought to
the US as children

04/13/2023
US News & World Report and 279 other media outlets
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

New faculty award celebrates community engagement across Cornell

04/13/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Sarah Kreps, Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

‘No one wins when immigrants cannot readily access healthcare’

04/13/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

3 ways Banga may push World Bank to tackle climate change more
aggressively

https://www.newsweek.com/lauren-boebert-wasting-taxpayer-money-self-owns-1793988
https://www.techtarget.com/searchenterpriseai/news/365535037/Governments-worldwide-attempting-to-regulate-generative-AI
https://www.usnews.com/news/health-news/articles/2023-04-13/biden-to-expand-access-to-health-care-for-immigrants-brought-illegally-to-u-s-as-children
https://www.usnews.com/news/health-news/articles/2023-04-13/biden-to-expand-access-to-health-care-for-immigrants-brought-illegally-to-u-s-as-children
https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-faculty-award-celebrates-community-engagement-across-cornell
https://as.cornell.edu/news/no-one-wins-when-immigrants-cannot-readily-access-healthcare
https://as.cornell.edu/news/3-ways-banga-may-push-world-bank-tackle-climate-change-more-aggressively
https://as.cornell.edu/news/3-ways-banga-may-push-world-bank-tackle-climate-change-more-aggressively


04/13/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Richard T. Clark
Related Department or Program: Government

What Business Needs to Know About the New U.S. Cybersecurity Strategy

04/14/2023
Harvard Business Review
Related People: Sarah Kreps, Amelia Arsenault , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Government

Homeland security expert questions Jack Teixeira's access to classified
documents (video, begins 1:57)

04/15/2023
CBS News and 7 other media outlets
Related People: Paul Lushenko
Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

The myth of ‘woke’ indoctrination of students

04/09/2023
The Hill and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Chinese state used parent-child relationships to serve political goals

04/10/2023
A&S Communications
Related People: Mara Yue Du
Related Department or Program: Feminist, Gender and Sexuality Studies
Program, History

The threat to Democracy behind the farce in Tennessee

https://hbr.org/2023/04/what-business-needs-to-know-about-the-new-u-s-cybersecurity-strategy
https://www.cbsnews.com/boston/news/jack-teixeira-national-guard-pentagon-document-leak-arrest-dighton/
https://www.cbsnews.com/boston/news/jack-teixeira-national-guard-pentagon-document-leak-arrest-dighton/
https://thehill.com/opinion/education/3941143-the-myth-of-woke-indoctrination-of-students/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/chinese-state-used-parent-child-relationships-serve-political-goals
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/3943692-the-threat-to-democracy-behind-the-farce-in-tennessee/


04/11/2023
The Hill and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Review: ‘Koresh,’ by Stephan Talty

04/12/2023
Miami Herald and 60 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

'Bruno Schulz': Restoring an artist's work in Israel - review

04/15/2023
Jerusalem Post
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Social Sciences, Other

Panel to explore political polarization and media

04/10/2023
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Alexandra E. Cirone, Ray Jayawardhana , multiple alumni
Related Department or Program: Government

https://www.miamiherald.com/entertainment/books/article274224435.html
https://www.jpost.com/diaspora/antisemitism/article-739129
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2023/04/panel-explore-political-polarization-and-media

